






1

Dearing, Connie M.

From: Bell, LaTonya J.
Sent: Wednesday, February 3, 2021 2:27 PM
To: Harward, Sonya; Dearing, Connie M.; Franklin-Gray, Lisa A.
Subject: FW: Appropriations Item #14 CIF020321MPREP

Please add this email approval to item# #14 CIF020321MPREP packet. Thanks. 
 

From: Stenberg, Beth <Beth.Stenberg@louisvilleky.gov>  
Sent: Wednesday, February 3, 2021 2:25 PM 
To: Bell, LaTonya J. <LaTonya.Bell2@louisvilleky.gov> 
Subject: FW: Appropriations Item #14 CIF020321MPREP 
 
 
 

From: Smith, Chanelle Emily <Chanelle.Smith@louisvilleky.gov>  
Sent: Wednesday, February 3, 2021 1:49 PM 
To: MetroCouncilClerk <MetroCouncilClerk@louisvilleky.gov>; Blackwell, Rick <Rick.Blackwell@louisvilleky.gov>; Fox, 
Mark H. <Mark.Fox@louisvilleky.gov> 
Cc: Stenberg, Beth <Beth.Stenberg@louisvilleky.gov>; Franklin-Gray, Lisa A. <Lisa.FranklinGray@louisvilleky.gov>; 
McQuillen, Liz <Liz.McQuillen@louisvilleky.gov>; Alexander, Elizabeth <Elizabeth.Alexander@louisvilleky.gov>; 
Piagentini, Anthony B. <Anthony.Piagentini@louisvilleky.gov> 
Subject: Appropriations Item #14 CIF020321MPREP 
 
Good Afternoon,  
 
Councilman Piagentini approves CIF020321MPREP and the changes it entails regarding the republican reallocation of 
pooled funds.  
 
Thank you and have a wonderful day. 
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